
−1.84

−0.48

0.88

2.24
enamel mineralization

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

FOXO1

FAM20C

MIR4687

−0.5 0.6∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

enamel mineralization
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 21

1

1



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

enamel mineralization
G

S
Z


